Director Suk Rhee’s Calendar

January 2021
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

31
January 2021
Fri,Jan 1
. AllDay NEW YEARS DAY - CITY OFFICES CLOSED
Sat, Jan 2
Sun, Jan3
Mon, Jan 4
[ ] 9:00 AM —9:45 AM  Check In— M. Montoya
. 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Communications Check In
. 10:00 AM —2:00 PM  Budget Development
. 2:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting

Tue, Jan 5
B 10:00AM-10:45AM Civic Life and MRG Staff

1:00 PM —2:00 PM  COVID Safety Guidance Training

[ |
. 4:00 PM —4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
. 5:30PM —7:00 PM CIVIC LIFE BAC MEETING #4

Wed, Jan 6
. 9:00 AM —9:15 AM  Check-in: Birge
. 9:30 AM - 11:00 AM  City Council: Item 13

. 2:00 PM —3:00 PM  City Council: Legislative Agenda



. 4:00 PM —4:30 PM  Community Engagement (White Paper) Planning Meeting

Thu, Jan 7

B 9:00 AM -9:30 AM  cCall: M. Juarez

[ | 9:00 AM —10:00 AM  BillTracker Training: Bureau Liaisons

. 10:00 AM —12:00 PM  Budget Development

[ ] 12:00 PM -1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting

. 1:00 PM —2:00 PM  CHECK IN: P. Birge

[ | 3:30PM —4:00 PM  Mtg: Dir Bless

. 4:30 PM —5:30 PM  Farewell Event for Dir. Elizabeth Edwards

Fri, Jan 8
. 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Mtg: K. Edwards
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Check In: S. Allen

[ |
. 2:00 PM —3:00 PM  Budget Development
. 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Mtg. K. Johnson

Sat, Jan 9
Sun, Jan 10
Mon, Jan 11
[ ] 9:00 AM -9:45 AM  Check In — M. Montoya
. 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Communications Check In
. 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Mtg: K. Edwards
. 2:00 PM —3:00 PM Directors' Racial Equity Subgroup
. 4:00 PM —5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting

Tue, Jan 12
9:00 AM-9:15AM  call: S. Allen

11:00 AM — 1:00 PM  Council Worksession: Budget Retreat

12:00 PM —1:00 PM  Daily all-staff meeting - Zoom

2:00PM -2:30PM  Mtg: K. Holland
3:00 PM —4:00 PM OMF Advisory Committee - FY 2020-21 meeting series

4:00 PM —4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in




Wed, Jan 13

9:00 AM —10:00 AM  Mtg: K. Johnson
11:00 AM -11:30 AM  MEET: T. Garcia

1:30 PM —2:00 PM  Call: Hazelwood facility (East Portland Community Office)

2:00 PM —2:45PM  Check In: A. Williams

3:00 PM —3:45PM  Check In - Meg/Suk
4:00 PM —5:00 PM  Census Report Kick Off

5:00 PM -5:30 PM  Call: Budget

Thu, Jan 14
9:00 AM — 9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM —12:00 PM
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM
2:00 PM - 2:45 PM
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

6:00 PM —7:30 PM

Mtg: Budget review (DCO numbers)

January Disaster Policy Council Meeting

P&D Directors Monthly Meeting

CHECK IN: P. Birge

Mtg: Chief Lovell
Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

New Date and Time: Slavic Eastern European Celebration Week
Proclamation

CPOT Session

Fri,Jan 15
9:00 AM — 11:00 AM

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM
12:45 PM - 1:00 PM
1:45PM -2:30 PM
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM
3:30PM -3:45PM

Budget Review
Mtg. Comm. Hardesty

Checkin: Disability ordinance

MRG Follow Meeting

Budget Development

Call: ECC staff

Sat, Jan 16

Sun, Jan 17

Mon, Jan 18

. AllDay MLK JR DAY - CITY OFFICES CLOSED
. 9:00 AM —10:00 AM  Skanner Foundation's 35th Annual Martin Luther King Jr.

Breakfast



Tue, Jan 19

[ ] 9:15 AM -9:45 AM  Mtg: Budget walkthrough

B 10:00AM - 11:00 AM  Check-in: K. Edwards

. 11:00 AM — 12:00 PM  [City of Denver District 6

. 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Management Team Meeting

[ ] 3:15PM-3:45PM  Mtg: Cannabis budget

. 5:30PM —-7:00 PM  CIVIC LIFE BAC MEETING #5

Wed, Jan 20

B 8:30 AM —9:00 AM  Call: BDS/Civic Life

. 10:00 AM —11:00 AM K. Johnson

. 11:15 AM -11:45 AM  Mtg: Budget review

. 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  Call: Mundy

[ | 1:00 PM —3:00 PM  Budget development

B 3:00 PM —-4:30 PM  CBO Budget Advisory Committee Meeting

. 3:00 PM —10:00 PM  City of Portland Inauguration Day Virtual Situation Room
Thu, Jan 21

[ | 9:00 AM —10:30 AM  Monthly Budget Monitoring

. 10:30 AM —11:00 AM  10:45 Mtg: Chiefs of Staff/Disability
. 1:00 PM —2:00 PM  CHECK IN: P. Birge

[ | 2:00 PM —4:00 PM  Council Priorities Work Session

. 4:00 PM —4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

Fri, Jan 22

10:45 AM - 11:30 AM
11:30 AM -12:00 PM
1:15PM -1:45PM
2:00 PM —4:00 PM
4:15 PM —4:45 PM
5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

MEET: BHR

Check In: S. Allen
Mtg: Chief Meyer/Dir Rhee

Budget Development

Mtg: Chief Schmanski

Call: K. Johnson

Sat, Jan 23




Sun, Jan 24

Mon, Jan 25
[ ] 9:00 AM —9:45 AM  Check In — M. Montoya
. 10:00 AM —10:30 AM  Communications Check In
B 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Check-in: K. Edwards
. 2:00 PM -3:00 PM  Mtg. Comm. Hardesty
. 3:30PM —-4:00 PM  Budget update
[ | 4:00 PM —5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting
Tue, Jan 26
[ | 9:00 AM —12:00 PM  Budget Development
. 1:00 PM —2:00 PM  Community Engagement and Relationship Building and Two-
Way Communication
. 3:00 PM —4:00 PM  January OCEF meeting
Wed, Jan 27
. 9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  T.Rinehart
. 11:30 AM —12:00 PM  EPCO at 122nd Plaza
. 1:.00PM-1:30PM  Mtg: L. Church
[ | 2:00 PM —2:45PM  Check In: A. Williams
B 3:00 PM —-3:45PM  Check In— M. Juarez
. 4:00 PM —5:00 PM K. Johnson
Thu, Jan 28
. 10:30 AM —11:30 AM  EPNO Check In
. 1:00 PM —3:00 PM  Budget development
. 3:00 PM —4:00 PM  CHECKIN: P. Birge
[ | 4:00 PM —4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
. 6:00 PM —7:30 PM  Slavic and Eastern European Celebration with IRCO
Fri, Jan 29
. 8:15AM —-1:00 PM  Portland Building: move

10:00 AM —11:00 AM

2:00 PM - 5:00 PM

|
H 1:45 PM — 2:00 PM
|

Going Away Party for Joanne Johnson

Mtg: Budget Review

Legislative concepts review




Sat, Jan 30

Sun, Jan 31



Director Suk Rhee’s Calendar

February 2021
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

February 2021

Mon, Feb 1
9:00 AM —9:45 AM  Check In— M. Montoya
10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Communications Check In

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  122nd Plaza Tour
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  travel

2:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting

Tue, Feb 2

9:30 AM —11:30 AM  Council Worksession: Budget Retreat #2 (Comm Safety)
1:05PM—-1:50PM  Check-in: K. Edwards
2:00PM —-3:00PM Mtg:J Lee

4:00 PM —4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

5:30 PM —7:00 PM  NPPC Executive Meeting

Wed, Feb 3
7:45 AM —9:45 AM  travel

8:30 AM —9:00 AM  Mtg: BTS Tech Support

10:00 AM —11:00 AM K. Johnson
1:30 PM —-2:00 PM  Mtg: R. Curran
2:00 PM —3:00 PM  City Council Black History Month Proclamation

3:15PM —-3:45PM Call: S. Montgomery

4:00 PM —4:15PM  Call: A. Durbin

5:30 PM —8:30 PM Citizen Review Committee Mtg

Thu, Feb 4



. 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Monthly Meeting

. 1:00 PM —2:00 PM  CHECK IN: P. Birge

. 2:00 PM -3:30 PM  Budget Monitoring Mtg.

. 3:30PM - 4:45PM  BTS: pick up laptop

Fri, Feb 5

[ ] 9:00 AM —10:00 AM  Mtg: Review of neighborhood program
. 10:30 AM —11:00 AM  Call: M. Juarez

. 11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Mtg: C. Bless

. 1:00PM -1:30 PM  Mtg. D. Dawson

[ ] 2:00 PM —-2:30PM  Community & Civic Life (every other month)
. 3:00PM—-3:30PM  Mtg: T. Lifshitz

. 3:30PM —4:00 PM  Check In:S. Allen

Sat, Feb 6

Sun, Feb 7

Mon, Feb 8

[ ] 9:00 AM —10:00 AM  Check In — M. Montoya

. 10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  Communications Check In

. 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Mtg. P. Birge review

. 1:00 PM —=3:30 PM  Meeting via GoToMeeting

. 4:00 PM —5:00 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting
Tue, Feb 9

B 10:00 AM —11:00 AM  Check-in: K. Edwards

. 1:00 PM - 1:45PM  Mtg. Dr. M. Smith

. 2:30 PM —3:00 PM  Noise Office Conversation

. 3:00 PM —4:00 PM  OMF Advisory Committee - FY 2020-21 meeting series
. 4:00 PM —4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in

. 4:30PM—-5:30PM  Mtg: G. Fullilove, A. Williams

Wed, Feb 10

. 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM K. Johnson



. 10:30 AM —12:00 PM  City Council: Item 92
. 11:00 AM —11:30 AM  MEET: T. Garcia
. 2:00 PM —3:00 PM  Check In: A. Williams
[ ] 3:00 PM —3:45PM  Check In— M. Juarez
. 4:00PM -5:00PM  Mtg: D. Kolodny
Thu, Feb 11
. 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  DCO Monthly Meeting-ZOOM
. 10:30 AM —12:00 PM  P&D Directors Monthly Meeting
. 1:00 PM —2:00 PM  CHECK IN: P. Birge
[ ] 2:30PM~-3:15PM  Mtg: D. Riley, A. Williams
[ ] 3:15PM~-3:30PM Call: M. Juarez
. 4:00 PM —4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
. 6:00 PM —7:30 PM  CPOT Session
Fri, Feb 12
. 1:00 PM -5:00 PM OFF: PTO
Sat, Feb 13
Sun, Feb 14
Mon, Feb 15
. All Day PRESIDENTS DAY - CITY OFFICES CLOSED
Tue, Feb 16
. 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Management Team Meeting
. 1:30PM —2:30 PM  Check-in: K. Edwards
. 4:00 PM —4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
Wed, Feb 17

. 9:00 AM -9:30 AM
. 9:45 AM -10:15 AM
. 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM
. 1:00 PM —4:00 PM

CitizenLab x Portland Follow Up

Mtg: BHR LR/Civic Life

K. Johnson

Desk time



. 4:00 PM —4:30 PM  Mtg: Comms update
Thu, Feb 18
. 9:30 AM - 11:00 AM  February Disaster Policy Council Meeting
. 12:00 PM —1:00 PM  CHECK IN: P. Birge
. 1:30 PM —3:00 PM  Monthly Budget Monitoring
[ ] 3:00 PM —4:00 PM  EPCO facilities move planning
. 4:00 PM —4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in
Fri, Feb 19
. 9:00 AM —11:00 AM  Desk Time
. 11:00 AM —11:30 AM  Check In: S. Allen
. 1:30PM —-2:15PM  Mtg: Tzeng
Sat, Feb 20
. 12:00 PM -1:00 PM  Call: Mary Ann Schwab
Sun, Feb 21
Mon, Feb 22
[ | 9:00 AM —9:45 AM  Check In — M. Montoya
. 10:00 AM —10:30 AM  Communications Check In
. 10:00 AM —11:30 AM  Dr. Jonathan Jay: Next Steps in Creating Community Safety
. 12:00 PM -1:00 PM  City Budgeting Equity Tool discussion
[ | 1:00 PM —2:00 PM  Civic Life HR bi-weekly meetings
. 2:00 PM —3:00 PM  Check in: Comm. Hardesty
B 3:00 PM —3:30 PM  Budget Presentation Planning for Community Safety
[ | 3:15PM—-4:00 PM  Check in: Comm. Rubio
. 4:00 PM —5:30 PM  Civic Life Leadership Team Meeting
Tue, Feb 23
B 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Check-in: K. Edwards

12:00 PM - 12:45 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Check In: P. Birge

Civic Life All Staff part 2--Budget Review and any Portland
Building updates
Desk Time




Wed, Feb 24

[ 10:00AM-11:00AM K. Johnson
B 11:00AM-11:45AM travel
[ | 11:45 AM —-12:30 PM  Laptop deployment
B 12:30 PM - 1:00 PM  travel
. 1:00 PM —2:00 PM  BPS/Civic Life re: next steps to expand community engagement
while meeting land use requirement needs
[ ] 2:00 PM —2:45PM  Check In: A. Williams
Thu, Feb 25
[ | 9:00 AM -9:30 AM  call: C. Bless
B 1:00 PM —2:00 PM  Call: R. Ellis
[ | 2:00 PM —5:00 PM  OFF: PTO
Fri, Feb 26
[ | 8:00 AM —12:00 PM  PTO:
Sat, Feb 27

Sun, Feb 28
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